
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03016

10/30/2
018

ALLEN, CHARLES 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLEN, CHARLES 
LEE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03017

10/30/2
018

ALLEN, CHARLES 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLEN, CHARLES 
LEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03018

10/30/2
018

ALLEN, FLOYD 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLEN, FLOYD 
DEAN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03019

10/30/2
018

AMARO, JESUS 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. AMARO, JESUS 
DAVID

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03020

10/30/2
018

ANDERSON, DAVID 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ANDERSON, DAVID 
WILLIAM

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02977

10/30/2
018

ASCHER, LOREN 
GREGORY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ASCHER, LOREN 
GREGORY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03021

10/30/2
018

BARNES, AMY 
SUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BARNES, AMY SUE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02978

10/30/2
018

BELCHER, MICHAEL 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BELCHER, MICHAEL 
RAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02979

10/30/2
018

BENNETT, JUSTIN 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BENNETT, JUSTIN 
BLAKE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02980

10/30/2
018

BERLINE, LISA 
DIANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BERLINE, LISA 
DIANE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02981

10/30/2
018

BLUEBACK, TAYLOR 
J. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BLUEBACK, TAYLOR
J.

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03022

10/30/2
018

BONFY, DEVON 
JOHN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BONFY, DEVON 
JOHN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01189

10/30/2
018

CAIN, GLEN 
ALAN Plaintiff

CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. 
LOGAN, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02982

10/30/2
018

CAMP, CELIA R Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CAMP, CELIA R

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00515

10/30/2
018

CAMP, KNOXSAH CRIES 
FOR WAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CAMP, KNOXSAH 
CRIES FOR WAR

DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (PCPD) (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02983

10/30/2
018

CARSON, MORGAN 
W.G. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARSON, MORGAN W.G.

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02984

10/30/2
018

CERRE, RODNEY 
STARR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CERRE, RODNEY STARR

OPER M/V W/O A 
VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
02985

10/30/2
018

CHILL, DERRICK 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHILL, DERRICK D

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01189

10/30/2
018

LOGAN, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL Defendant

CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. 
LOGAN, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01189

10/30/2
018

LOGAN, ROCK Defendant
CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. 
LOGAN, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2018-
00041

10/30/2
018

OWENS, GLENDA Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF 
OWENS, GLENDA

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00248

10/30/2
018

SMITH, LARRY LEE Person 

1
SMITH, LARRY LEE and 
WOOSLEY, CAROLYN L

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00248

10/30/2
018

WOOSLEY, CAROLYN 
L Person 2

SMITH, LARRY LEE and 
WOOSLEY, CAROLYN L

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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