Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 03016	10/30/2 018	ALLEN, CHARLES LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. Allen, Charles lee	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 03017	10/30/2 018	ALLEN, CHARLES LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. Allen, Charles lee	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 03018	10/30/2 018	ALLEN, FLOYD DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. Allen, floyd dean	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 03019	10/30/2 018	AMARO, JESUS DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AMARO, JESUS DAVID	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 03020	10/30/2 018	ANDERSON, DAVID WILLIAM <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANDERSON, DAVID WILLIAM	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 02977	10/30/2 018	ASCHER, LOREN GREGORY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ASCHER, LOREN GREGORY	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 03021	10/30/2 018	BARNES, AMY SUE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARNES, AMY SUE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 02978	10/30/2 018	BELCHER, MICHAEL RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BELCHER, MICHAEL RAY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 02979	10/30/2 018	BENNETT, JUSTIN BLAKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BENNETT, JUSTIN BLAKE	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 02980	10/30/2 018	BERLINE, LISA DIANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BERLINE, LISA DIANE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 02981	10/30/2 018	BLUEBACK, TAYLOR J. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLUEBACK, TAYLOR J.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 03022		BONFY, DEVON JOHN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BONFY, DEVON JOHN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2018- 01189	10/30/2 018	CAIN, GLEN ALAN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. LOGAN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2018- 02982	10/30/2 018	CAMP, CELIA R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMP, CELIA R	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2018- 00515	10/30/2 018	CAMP, KNOXSAH CRIES FOR WAR <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMP, KNOXSAH CRIES FOR WAR	DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (PCPD) (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2018-	10/30/2	CARSON, MORGAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(Newkirk)	02983	018	W.G. Defendant	CARSON, MORGAN W.G.	(TR)
Kay	TR-2018-	10/30/2	CERRE, RODNEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A
(Newkirk)	02984	018	STARR <mark>Defendant</mark>	CERRE, RODNEY STARR	VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2018-	10/30/2	CHILL, DERRICK	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(Newkirk)	02985	018	D Defendant	CHILL, DERRICK D	(TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2018- 01189	10/30/2 018	LOGAN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. LOGAN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2018- 01189	10/30/2 018	LOGAN, ROCK Defendant	CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. LOGAN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	MC-2018-	10/30/2	OWENS, GLENDA Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF	MINISTERS
(Newkirk)	00041	018		OWENS, GLENDA	CREDENTIALS
Kay	ML-2018-	10/30/2	SMITH, LARRY LEE Person	SMITH, LARRY LEE and WOOSLEY, CAROLYN L	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00248	018	1		APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2018-	10/30/2	WOOSLEY, CAROLYN	SMITH, LARRY LEE and WOOSLEY, CAROLYN L	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00248	018	L Person 2		APPLICATION